ATTACHMENT B

LACMTA Fare Structure
Current Fares
Rider Category & Fare Product Fares Starting July 1
Regular Fare
Base Fare $175 $175
i Upcharge 75¢ FREE
Day Pass/1-Day Cap $7 35
7-Day Pass/7-Day Cap $25 $18
30-Day Pass $100 Not Offered
! 30-Day Pass + Zone 1 $122 Not Offered
Base Fare 75¢ [ 35¢ 75¢ 35¢
Upcharge 6o¢ FREE
Day Pass/1-Day Cap $2.50 §$2.50
 7-Day Pass7-Day Cap Not Offered 85

30-Day Pass $20 Not Offered

K-12 Base Fare 51 75¢
Upcharge 6o¢ FREE
College/Vocational Base Fare $1.75 75¢
Upcharge 60¢ FREE

Day Pass/1-Day Cap Not Offered §2.50

7-Day Pass/7-Day Cap Not Offered 6

K-12 Student 30-Day Pass $24 Not Offered
College/Vocational 30-Day Pass $43 Not Offered
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